
Holiday Date Country
New Year’s Day Monday, 1 January 2024 Argentina
New Year’s Day Monday, 1 January 2024 Australia - ALL States
New Year’s Day Monday, 1 January 2024 New Zealand
New Year's Day Monday, 1 January 2024 Poland
New Year's Day Monday, 1 January 2024 Republic of Ireland
New Year's Day Monday, 1 January 2024 United States
New Year's Day Monday, 1 January 2024 Austria
New Year's Day Monday, 1 January 2024 Canada - Brampton, Calgary, Halifax, London, Mississauga & Taber
New Year's Day Monday, 1 January 2024 Netherlands
New Year's Day Monday, 1 January 2024 Northern Ireland
New Year's Day Monday, 1 January 2024 Portugal
New Year's Day Monday, 1 January 2024 Whitchurch, UK
Day After New Year's Day Tuesday, 2 January 2024 New Zealand
Epiphany Saturday, 6 January 2024 Austria
Epiphany Saturday, 6 January 2024 Poland
Martin Luther King, Jr., Day Monday, 15 January 2024 United States
Wellington Anniversary Monday, 22 January 2024 New Zealand - Wellington Region-Palmerston North
Australia Day Friday, 26 January 2024 Australia - ALL States
Auckland Anniversary Monday, 29 January 2024 New Zealand - Auckland Region-Diversey, Dalgety, Paisley, Manu Tapu
St. Brigid's Day Monday, 5 February 2024 Republic of Ireland
Waitangi Day Tuesday, 6 February 2024 New Zealand
Carnival Monday, 12 February 2024 Argentina
Carnival Tuesday, 13 February 2024 Argentina
Shrove Tuesday Tuesday, 13 February 2024 Portugal
Family Day Monday, 19 February 2024 Canada - Brampton, Calgary, London, Mississauga & Taber
Heritage Day Monday, 19 February 2024 Canada - Halifax
Labour Day Monday, 4 March 2024 Australia - Western Australia
Eight Hours Day Monday, 11 March 2024 Australia - Tasmania
Labour Day Monday, 11 March 2024 Australia - Victoria
St. Patrick's Day Sunday, 17 March 2024 Northern Ireland
St. Patrick's Day Sunday, 17 March 2024 Republic of Ireland
National Day of Memory for Truth and Justice Sunday, 24 March 2024 Argentina
Good Friday Friday, 29 March 2024 Australia - ALL States
Good Friday Friday, 29 March 2024 New Zealand
Good Friday Friday, 29 March 2024 Northern Ireland
Good Friday Friday, 29 March 2024 Portugal
Good Friday Friday, 29 March 2024 Spain
Good Friday Friday, 29 March 2024 Whitchurch, UK
Good Friday Friday, 29 March 2024 Canada - Brampton, Calgary, Halifax, London, Mississauga & Taber
Religious Celebration in Commemoration of the death of Jesus (Holy Friday) Friday, 29 March 2024 Argentina
Easter Saturday Saturday, 30 March 2024 Australia - Not Tasmania or Western Australia
Easter Sunday, 31 March 2024 Australia - ALL States
Easter  Sunday, 31 March 2024 Netherlands
Easter  Sunday, 31 March 2024 Poland
Easter  Sunday, 31 March 2024 Portugal
Easter Monday Monday, 1 April 2024 Australia - ALL States
Easter Monday Monday, 1 April 2024 Austria
Easter Monday Monday, 1 April 2024 Netherlands
Easter Monday Monday, 1 April 2024 New Zealand
Easter Monday Monday, 1 April 2024 Northern Ireland
Easter Monday Monday, 1 April 2024 Poland
Easter Monday Monday, 1 April 2024 Republic of Ireland
Easter Monday Monday, 1 April 2024 Spain - Only Barcelona & Valencia
Easter Monday Monday, 1 April 2024 Whitchurch, UK
Veteran's Day and the Falklands War Tuesday, 2 April 2024 Argentina
Fiesta Local Valencia 2 Monday, 8 April 2024 Spain - Only Valencia
Anzac Day Thursday, 25 April 2024 Australia - ALL States
Anzac Day Thursday, 25 April 2024 New Zealand
Freedom Day Portugal Thursday, 25 April 2024 Portugal
Koningsdag Saturday, 27 April 2024 Netherlands
Labor Day Wednesday, 1 May 2024 Argentina
Labor Day Wednesday, 1 May 2024 Poland
Labor Day Wednesday, 1 May 2024 Portugal
Labor Day Wednesday, 1 May 2024 Spain
Labor Day/State Holiday Austria Wednesday, 1 May 2024 Austria
Constituion Day Poland Friday, 3 May 2024 Poland
Early May Bank Holiday (UK/IRE) Monday, 6 May 2024 Northern Ireland
Early May Bank Holiday (UK/IRE) Monday, 6 May 2024 Republic of Ireland
Early May Bank Holiday (UK/IRE) Monday, 6 May 2024 Whitchurch, UK
Labour Day Monday, 6 May 2024 Australia - Queensland
Ascension Day Thursday, 9 May 2024 Austria
Ascension Day Thursday, 9 May 2024 Netherlands
Ascension Day Thursday, 9 May 2024 Portugal - only Lisbon
Whit Sunday Sunday, 19 May 2024 Netherlands
Whit Sunday Sunday, 19 May 2024 Poland
Victoria Day Monday, 20 May 2024 Canada - Brampton, Calgary, Halifax, London, Mississauga & Taber
Whit Monday Monday, 20 May 2024 Austria
Whit Monday Monday, 20 May 2024 Netherlands
Whit Monday Monday, 20 May 2024 Spain - Only Barcelona
May Revolution Day Saturday, 25 May 2024 Argentina
Memorial Day Monday, 27 May 2024 United States
Spring Bank Holiday Monday, 27 May 2024 Northern Ireland
Spring Bank Holiday Monday, 27 May 2024 Whitchurch, UK
Corpus Christi Thursday, 30 May 2024 Austria
Corpus Christi Thursday, 30 May 2024 Poland
Corpus Christi Thursday, 30 May 2024 Portugal
June Bank Holiday Monday, 3 June 2024 Republic of Ireland
King's Birthday Monday, 3 June 2024 New Zealand
Western Australia Day Monday, 3 June 2024 Australia - Western Australia
King’s Birthday Monday, 10 June 2024 Australia - New South Wales & Victoria & Tasmania
Portugal Day Monday, 10 June 2024 Portugal
St. Anthony's Day Thursday, 13 June 2024 Portugal - only Lisbon
Day of the Passage to the Immortality of General Manuel Belgrano Thursday, 20 June 2024 Argentina
Feast of St. John the Baptist Monday, 24 June 2024 Portugal - only Porto
Feast of St. John the Baptist Monday, 24 June 2024 Spain - Only Barcelona
Matariki Friday, 28 June 2024 New Zealand
Canada Day Monday, 1 July 2024 Canada - Brampton, Calgary, Halifax, London, Mississauga & Taber
Independence Day Thursday, 4 July 2024 United States
Independence Day Tuesday, 9 July 2024 Argentina
Battle of the Boyne Friday, 12 July 2024 Northern Ireland
Fiesta Local Algeciras 1 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Spain - Only Algeciras
Fiesta Local Algeciras 2 Monday, July 22, 2024 Spain - Only Algeciras
August Bank Holiday Monday, 5 August 2024 Republic of Ireland
Civic Holiday Monday, 5 August 2024 Canada - Brampton,Calgary, London, Mississauga & Taber
Natal Day Monday, 5 August 2024 Canada - Halifax
EKKA Wednesday Wednesday, 14 August 2024 Australia - Queensland



Assumption Day Thursday, 15 August 2024 Austria
Assumption Day Thursday, 15 August 2024 Portugal
Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary Thursday, August 15, 2024 Poland
Assumption of the Virgin Thursday, 15 August 2024 Spain
Day of the Passage to the Immortality of Gral. José de San Martín Saturday, 17 August 2024 Argentina
Summer Bank Holiday Tuesday, 27 August 2024 Northern Ireland
Summer Bank Holiday Tuesday, 27 August 2024 Whitchurch, UK
Labor Day Monday, 2 September 2024 United States
Fiesta Mayor Palau Monday, 2 September 2024 Spain - Only Barcelona
Labour Day Monday, 2 September 2024 Canada - Brampton, Calgary, Halifax, London, Mississauga & Taber
Fiesta Nacional de Cataluña Wednesday, 11 September 2024 Spain - Only Barcelona
King’s Birthday Monday, 23 September 2024 Australia - Western Australia
Truth and Reconciliation Monday, 30 September 2024 Canada - Brampton (Union)
Republic Day Portugal Saturday, 5 October 2024 Portugal
King’s Birthday Monday, 7 October 2024 Australia - Queensland
Labour Day Monday, 7 October 2024 Australia - New South Wales
Dia de la comunidad Valenciana Wednesday, 9 October 2024 Spain - Only Valencia
Respect for Cultural Diversity Day Saturday, 12 October 2024 Argentina
Spanish National Holiday Saturday, 12 October 2024 Spain
Thanksgiving Monday, 14 October 2024 Canada - Brampton, Calgary, Halifax, London, Mississauga & Taber
Austrian National Holiday Saturday, 26 October 2024 Austria
Labour Day Monday, 28 October 2024 New Zealand
October Bank Holiday Monday, 28 October 2024 Republic of Ireland
All Saint's Day Friday, 1 November 2024 Austria
All Saint's Day Friday, 1 November 2024 Poland
All Saint's Day Friday, 1 November 2024 Portugal
All Saint's Day Friday, 1 November 2024 Spain
Recreation Day Monday, 4 November 2024 Australia - Tasmania
Melbourne Cup Tuesday, 5 November 2024 Australia - Victoria
Independence Day Poland Monday, 11 November 2024 Poland
Remembrance Day Monday, 11 November 2024 Canada - Calgary & Taber
Canterbury Anniversary Friday, 15 November 2024 New Zealand - Canterbury Region-Smarts, Halwyn
National Sovereignty Day Wednesday, 20 November 2024 Argentina
Municipal Holiday Sunday, 24 November 2024 Portugal - only Sines
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, 28 November 2024 United States
Independence Day Portugal Sunday, 1 December 2024 Portugal
Constitution Day Friday, 6 December 2024 Spain
Immaculate Conception Sunday, 8 December 2024 Austria
Immaculate Conception Sunday, 8 December 2024 Portugal
Immaculate Conception of the Virgin Mary Sunday, 8 December 2024 Argentina
Immaculate Conception Observed Monday, 9 December 2024 Spain - Only Algeciras
Christmas Wednesday, 25 December 2024 Argentina
Christmas Wednesday, 25 December 2024 Austria
Christmas Wednesday, 25 December 2024 Netherlands
Christmas Wednesday, 25 December 2024 Northern Ireland
Christmas Wednesday, 25 December 2024 Poland
Christmas Wednesday, 25 December 2024 Portugal
Christmas Wednesday, 25 December 2024 Spain
Christmas Wednesday, 25 December 2024 Whitchurch, UK
Christmas Wednesday, 25 December 2024 Republic of Ireland
Christmas Day Wednesday, 25 December 2024 Australia - ALL States
Christmas Day Wednesday, 25 December 2024 New Zealand
Christmas Day Wednesday, 25 December 2024 Canada - Brampton, Calgary, Halifax, London, Mississauga & Taber
Christmas Day Observed Wednesday, 25 December 2024 United States
Boxing Day Thursday, 26 December 2024 Australia - ALL States
Boxing Day Thursday, 26 December 2024 New Zealand
Boxing Day Thursday, 26 December 2024 Whitchurch, UK
Boxing Day Thursday, 26 December 2024 Canada - Brampton, Calgary, Halifax, London, Mississauga & Taber
Christmas 2nd Day Thursday, 26 December 2024 Netherlands
Christmas 2nd Day Thursday, 26 December 2024 Poland
San Esteban Thursday, 26 December 2024 Spain - Only Barcelona
St. Stephen's Day Thursday, 26 December 2024 Austria
St. Stephen's Day Thursday, 26 December 2024 Republic of Ireland
New Year's Eve Tuesday, 31 December 2024 Austria
New Year's Eve Tuesday, 31 December 2024 Northern Ireland
New Year's Eve Tuesday, 31 December 2024 Portugal
New Year's Eve Tuesday, 31 December 2024 Republic of Ireland
New Year's Eve Wednesday, 1 January 2025 Netherlands
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